1800_HRN.pmd, M&A
1
V
a
n
e
 A
c

HRN Series Actuators with keyways are accompanied by the
following keys, respectively.
Model No. Key Size
Quantity
Standard With Cushion
HRN10 3 x 3 x 15 1 1
HRN15 4 x 4 x 18 1 1
HRN20 5 x 5 x 25 1 1
HRN30 5 x 5 x 39
Single Bane: 1
1
Double Bane: 2
HRN100 7 x 7 x 49
Single Bane: 1
1
Double Bane: 2
HRN200 10 x 8 x 65
Single Bane: 1
1
Double Bane: 2
HRN400 14 x 9 x 70 1 1
HRN700 14 x 9 x 80 1 1
1.6
B
L
H
R 4-C
1.6
6.3
6.3
JIS B 1301 Parallel key B x H x L, one end rounded S45C
Dimensions are in mm
Key Size B H L C R
3 x 3 x 15 3 3 15 0.16 – 0.25 1.5
4 x 4 x 18 4 4 18 0.16 – 0.25 2
5 x 5 x 25 5 5 25 0.25 – 0.40 2.5
5 x 5 x 39 5 5 39 0.25 – 0.40 2.5
7 x 7 x 49 7 7 49 0.25 – 0.40 3.5
10 x 8 x 65 10 8 65 0.4 – 0.6 5
14 x 9 x 70 14 9 70 0.4 – 0.6 7
14 x 9 x 80 14 9 80 0.4 – 0.6 7
 0  0  0
-0.05 -0.25 -0.18
 0  0  0
-0.03 -0.03 -0.18
 0  0  0
-0.03 -0.03 -0.21
 0  0  0
-0.03 -0.03 -0.25
 0  0  0
-0.036 -0.036 -0.025
 0  0  0
-0.036 -0.09 -0.3
 0  0  0
-0.043 -0.09 -0.3
 0  0  0
-0.043 -0.09 -0.3
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio USAwww.comoso.com         800.696.6165